2019 ALBERTA 55 PLUS WINER GAMES 2019

Revenue
Participant Registration and Bangquet
Grant - AB Senior Citizen's Sport and Rec Association
Sponsorship MD Bonnyville {Cash)
Sponsorships {Cash)
Merchandise Sales
Total Revenue

Expenses

Participant handbook
Transportation

Clothing

Security

Banguet meal

Opening Ceremony Entertainment
Production and Decorations
Banners

Referees

Venues (excluding donated)
Athlete meal cost (excluding donated )
Equipment

Miscellaneous

Coordinator

City Contribution

55,220.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
16,800.00

735.00

102,755.00

1,517.00
31,068.58
8,790.82
840.00
24,107.59
17,750.00
19,634.22
660.00
1,170.00
4,569.00
20,053.22
1,427.53
5,711.02
10,350.00

147,648.98

-44,893.98




